8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:00 noon

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:15 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:50 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

AGENDA

Nuclear Energy Advisory Committee Meeting

L’Enfant Plaza Hotel
Quorum Room, 2™ Floor
Washington, D.C. 20024

December 18, 2009

Continental Breakfast

Welcome and Opening Remarks

Introduction of New Members

NE’s Strategic Goals and Direction
w/ Q&A from Committee

Break
Nuclear Energy R&D Roadmap
Lunch

Update on the Next Generation
Nuclear Plant Project

Discussion of NEAC Subcommittees
Nuclear Energy Policy Discussion
Break

Nuclear Energy Technology
Discussion

Update on Nuclear Energy
University Program Activities

NEAC Meetings for CY 2010
Open discussion and public comment
Closing Remarks

Adjourn

NEAC members

Chairman Bill Martin and
Warren “Pete” Miller, NE-1

Dr. Miller, NE

Dr. Miller, NE

Buzz Savage, NE
Montcalm Room

Tom O’Connor, NE

Chairman Martin

Chairman Martin

Vice Chairman Ahearne

Rebecca Smith-Kevern, NE

Chairman Martin

Chairman Martin
Dr. Miller, NE



