AGENDA Nuclear Energy Advisory Committee Meeting

L'Enfant Plaza Hotel Quorum Room, 2nd Floor Washington, D.C. 20024

December 18, 2009

8:30 a.m.	Continental Breakfast	NEAC members
9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Opening Remarks	Chairman Bill Martin and Warren "Pete" Miller, NE-1
9:15 a.m.	Introduction of New Members	Dr. Miller, NE
9:30 a.m.	NE's Strategic Goals and Direction w/ Q&A from Committee	Dr. Miller, NE
10:45 a.m.	Break	
11:00 a.m.	Nuclear Energy R&D Roadmap	Buzz Savage, NE
12:00 noon	Lunch	Montcalm Room
1:00 p.m.	Update on the Next Generation Nuclear Plant Project	Tom O'Connor, NE
1:30 p.m.	Discussion of NEAC Subcommittees	Chairman Martin
2:00 p.m.	Nuclear Energy Policy Discussion	Chairman Martin
2:15 p.m.	Break	
2:30 p.m.	Nuclear Energy Technology Discussion	Vice Chairman Ahearne
2:45 p.m.	Update on Nuclear Energy University Program Activities	Rebecca Smith-Kevern, NE
3:15 p.m.	NEAC Meetings for CY 2010	Chairman Martin
3:30 p.m.	Open discussion and public comment	
3:50 p.m.	Closing Remarks	Chairman Martin
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn	Dr. Miller, NE